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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V. A.E.W. NED 2 01-10-07
2 DE VRIES Ramon S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 8 07-07-06
3 DEKKERS Hugo S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 9 16-01-08
4 DIJKSTRA Michael S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 4 30-05-06
5 GELAUFF Sep S.V. A.E.W. NED 3 13-09-06
6 HOOGSTEDE Jels FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 12-08-06
7 JIROUT Honzik S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 7 14-01-06
8 LIN YUAN Tommy S.V. A.E.W. NED 1 03-11-06
9 PIETERS Kyano SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 12 07-05-07
10 STROOP Preston FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 6 22-11-06
11 VAN DER LIGT Hidde S.V. DE  VRIJBUITERS NED 09-01-07
12 VISSER Zeb FENCING ERMELO NED 10 06-10-06
13 WAGENMANS Mikke DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 11 10-01-07
14 WILLEMEN Berend S.V.  LA PRIME NED 29-09-06



2 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LIN YUAN Tommy S.V. A.E.W. NED 1
2 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V. A.E.W. NED 2
3 GELAUFF Sep S.V. A.E.W. NED 3
4 DIJKSTRA Michael S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 4
5 STROOP Preston FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 6
6 JIROUT Honzik S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 7
7 DE VRIES Ramon S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 8
8 DEKKERS Hugo S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 9
9 VISSER Zeb FENCING ERMELO NED 10
10 WAGENMANS Mikke DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 11
11 PIETERS Kyano SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 12
12 VAN DER LIGT Hidde S.V. DE  VRIJBUITERS NED
13 WILLEMEN Berend S.V.  LA PRIME NED
14 HOOGSTEDE Jels FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED
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Referee(s):

DULFER Hugo Jan (S.V.BEAU GESTE / NED)

WILLEMEN Berend S.V.  LA PRIME / NED

LIN YUAN Tommy S.V. A.E.W. / NED

DIJKSTRA Michael S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED

VAN DER LIGT Hidde S.V. DE  VRIJBUITERS / NED

DEKKERS Hugo S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

STROOP Preston FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

VISSER Zeb FENCING ERMELO / NED

Referee(s):

BEL Erik (S.V.  LA PRIME / NED)

DE VRIES Ramon S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V. A.E.W. / NED

PIETERS Kyano SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

JIROUT Honzik S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

GELAUFF Sep S.V. A.E.W. / NED

HOOGSTEDE Jels FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

WAGENMANS Mikke DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T DIJKSTRA Michael S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 6 1,00 24 8 +16 Advanced
1T JIROUT Honzik S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6 1,00 24 8 +16 Advanced
3 LIN YUAN Tommy S.V. A.E.W. NED 5 0,83 22 10 +12 Advanced
4 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo S.V. A.E.W. NED 4 0,67 21 13 +8 Advanced
5 WILLEMEN Berend S.V.  LA PRIME NED 4 0,67 19 14 +5 Advanced
6 GELAUFF Sep S.V. A.E.W. NED 4 0,67 17 16 +1 Advanced
7 WAGENMANS Mikke DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 3 0,50 19 18 +1 Advanced
8 STROOP Preston FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 3 0,50 12 16 -4 Advanced
9 PIETERS Kyano SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 2 0,33 14 20 -6 Advanced
10 VAN DER LIGT Hidde S.V. DE  VRIJBUITERS NED 2 0,33 11 19 -8 Advanced
11 VISSER Zeb FENCING ERMELO NED 1 0,17 14 22 -8 Advanced
12 DE VRIES Ramon S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 1 0,17 11 20 -9 Advanced
13 HOOGSTEDE Jels FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 1 0,17 7 18 -11 Advanced
14 DEKKERS Hugo S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 0 0,00 11 24 -13 Advanced



ME

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

1

Finals

Ref: SCHÖBER Katja (NED)

1

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SCHÖBER Katja (NED)

1

Ref: DULFER Hugo Jan (NED)

2

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

3

Ref: JANSEN Christian (NED)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: JANSEN Christian (NED)

2

Ref: JANSEN Christian (NED)

3

Ref: SCHÖBER Katja (NED)

4

Ref: SCHÖBER Katja (NED)

5

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

6

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

7

8

Table of 16

S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

S.V.  LA PRIME / NED

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

S.V. DE  VRIJBUITERS / NED

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 30-05-06
2 JIROUT Honzik NED 14-01-06
3T BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 01-10-07
3T VISSER Zeb NED 06-10-06
5 LIN YUAN Tommy NED 03-11-06
6 WILLEMEN Berend NED 29-09-06
7 WAGENMANS Mikke NED 10-01-07
8 PIETERS Kyano NED 07-05-07
9 GELAUFF Sep NED 13-09-06
10 STROOP Preston NED 22-11-06
11 VAN DER LIGT Hidde NED 09-01-07
12 DE VRIES Ramon NED 07-07-06
13 HOOGSTEDE Jels NED 12-08-06
14 DEKKERS Hugo NED 16-01-08
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEL Erik NED 100944 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DULFER Hugo Jan NED 113844 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JANSEN Christian NED 116091 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PLANTINGA Teun NED 100016 Ref: 2
SCHÖBER Katja NED 115480 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


